m 3. Lauf zum Cube Kidscup 1/5. Lauf zum XCO-Bikecup/Bayreuther Stadtmeister
Bayreuth / 04.05.2024

Detailed evaluation

Paul Schaal

Club: RSV Adler Arnstadt e.V.

Number: 926

Rennen 4

Category:
Schiler U9

Intermediate times

Control Split
km

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
1:41
1:43
1:47
1:39

Split Pos Behind Pos Behind
min/km Cat.

29
26
27
22

Cat.
0:46
0:33
0:32
0:20

Stage score

Men
29
26
27
22

Total time: 6:50

Speed: - km/h

Running performance: - min/km

Laps: 4 (0 km)

Rank in course/Men: 27 (of 30)
Rank in category: 27(of 30)

Men
0:46
0:33
0:32
0:20

Total

km

Total
Time
1:41
3:24
5:11
6:50

Total Pos

min/km Cat.

29
28
27
27

Behind
Cat.
0:46
1:17
1:42
2:01

Pos
Men
29
28
27
27

Total ranking

Behind
Men
0:46
1:17
1:42
2:01

timing.sportident.com




